  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Trane CHHP0M1TKE0N077A
Specifications
Marca Trane
Tipo CHHP0M1TKE0N077A
Refrigerante Freon
Valvula Solenoide ✓
Peso kg. 480 kg
Tamaños 1200x450x550 mm
(LxWxH)
Stock 3
Description
Used Trane CHHP0M1TKE0N077A
Used Trane CHHP0M1TKE0N077A twin-
screw compressor. It's motor runs on
400V, 50 Hz in 3-phase with 77 kW.
Compressor size designator is 70 Tons
(246,2 kW). This compressor is tested
and is mechanically as well as
electrically in a ready to run state.
*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and deliver after an industrial
cleaning. *If requested we are happy to
arrange your logistics.
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237